
Dear Parents (Classes III-XII)                                                                                      Dated: 09-05-2019

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sc. XI Com. XI Hum XII Sc. XII Com. XII Hum.
Monday 20-05-19 English Hindi English S.Sci S.Sci S.Sci Sci S.Sci English English English Maths Maths Geo

Tuesday 21-05-19 E.V.S E.V.S E.V.S English Hindi Hindi S.Sci Hindi Chem Acct. Geo English English English

Wednesday 22-05-19 Hindi English Hindi Sci Maths Sci English Sci Maths Maths Pol.Sc

Comp/ 

PHE

Comp/ 

PHE

Home 

Sci./PHE

Thursday 23-05-19 Maths Maths Maths Hindi English English Hindi English Bio Eco Eco Phy B.ST History

Friday 24-05-19 Maths Sci Maths Maths Phy B.St History Chem Acct. Pol. Sc.

Saturday 25-05-19 Maths

Comp/ 

PHE

Comp/ 

PHE

Home 

Sci./PHE Bio Eco Eco

Delhi Public School

   Students accompanying their parents must come in proper school uniform.

Delhi Public School, Jammu

CYCLE TEST-I 

SESSION :2019-20

Kindly note the schedule for Cycle Test -I Session 2019-20.

* Computer Paper for classes III to X will be conducted on (Monday)13-05-2019 and IIIrd Language Paper for classes VI-VIII will be 

    coducted on (Friday)  17-05-2019 during regular school hours.

* Morning Arrival : Normal School Timings

* Afternoon Dispersal :11am.

* Buses will ply accordingly.

* Open House for Classes III to V will be held on (Saturday)  01-06-2019  & VI to XII on(Friday) 31.05.2019 from 8.00 am to 11.00 am. 

Jammu Jammu Jammu

* You are requested to kindly adhere to the dates & timings as per the above given schedule.

I/C Exams/ Dy. Headmaster Headmistress Principal

Delhi Public School Delhi Public School


